CALENDARIO SPAZZAMENTO MECCANICO COMUNE CITTA' DI CASTELLO - PROMANO

Quartiere/Localita

SuD PROMANO Via Carlo Porta

SuD PROMANO Via della Rinascita

SuD PROMANO Via Fabio Pedoni

SuD PROMANO Via Fratelli Ramaccioni
SuD PROMANO Via Fratelli Sorbi

SuD PROMANO Via Gioacchino Belli

SuD PROMANO Via Gualtiero Gustinelli
SuD PROMANO Via Romana

SuD PROMANO Via Santa Maria Goretti
SuD PROMANO Viale Armando Polpettini

DATE S

ERVIZIO

10/01/2026

07/02/2026

07/03/2026

04/04/2026

02/05/2026

30/05/2026

27/06/2026

25/07/2026

22/08/2026

19/09/2026

17/10/2026

14/11/2026

12/12/2026




