

CALENDARIO SPAZZAMENTO MECCANICO COMUNE CITTA' DI CASTELLO - PROMANO

Zona	Quartiere/Località	Via	LUN	MAR	MER	GIO	VEN	SAB	DOM
SUD	PROMANO	Via Carlo Porta							
SUD	PROMANO	Via della Rinascita							
SUD	PROMANO	Via Fabio Pedoni							
SUD	PROMANO	Via Fratelli Ramaccioni							
SUD	PROMANO	Via Fratelli Sorbi							
SUD	PROMANO	Via Gioacchino Belli							
SUD	PROMANO	Via Gualtiero Gustinelli							
SUD	PROMANO	Via Romana							
SUD	PROMANO	Via Santa Maria Goretti							
SUD	PROMANO	Viale Armando Polpettini							

DATE SERVIZIO						
10/01/2026	07/02/2026	07/03/2026	04/04/2026	02/05/2026	30/05/2026	
27/06/2026	25/07/2026	22/08/2026	19/09/2026	17/10/2026	14/11/2026	
12/12/2026						